
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

12th till 18th October 2015 -- Istanbul (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

OLSSON Nalle SE 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 1

ADIGUZELOGLU Sezgin TR 56 41 1.365 2 7 6 2

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 46 47 0.978 0 6 5 3

ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 1

CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 37 108 0.342 2 3 2 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 107 0.308 0 3 3 3

TEKELİ Salih TR 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 1

SHIN Jung Ju KR 59 47 1.255 2 7 4 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 23 50 0.460 0 3 3 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 4 1

ÖZÇÖLLÜ Levent TR 49 54 0.907 2 7 6 2

SENEL Furkan TR 51 61 0.836 0 4 4 3

GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 60 37 1.621 3 6 5 1

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 38 1.578 3 7 5 2

CETIN Volkan NL 18 37 0.486 0 2 2 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 47 1.276 3 10 5 1

ALP Tahir TR 49 39 1.256 2 6 5 2

KOHOUT Stepan CZ 48 44 1.090 1 8 6 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 38 1.578 3 7 7 1

KARACA Cengiz DE 60 48 1.250 3 8 5 2

BAYRAMOGLU Kaptan TR 28 36 0.777 0 4 3 3

LEE Sang Heon KR 60 51 1.176 3 6 5 1

RAY Umut TR 60 54 1.111 3 7 7 2

ADIGUZEL Hakan TR 46 47 0.978 0 7 5 3

CELIK Murat TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 1

CELIK Hakan DE 46 52 0.884 2 4 4 2

YAYALAR Bora TR 36 46 0.782 0 7 7 3

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 1

GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 52 63 0.825 2 6 4 2

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 33 48 0.687 0 4 4 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 1

ER Taskin TR 59 48 1.229 2 10 5 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 32 48 0.666 0 6 6 3

LOHMANDER Björn SE 60 60 1.000 4 8 4 1

OZDEMİR Fadil TR 56 57 0.982 2 8 4 2

KOREC Jaroslav CZ 29 55 0.527 0 3 2 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 1

El HABROUK Ismail EG 51 82 0.621 2 5 4 2

EROGUL Orhan DE 38 71 0.535 0 3 2 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 1

LIM Jeong Wan KR 55 43 1.279 2 13 4 2

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 46 50 0.920 0 6 4 3

GROOT Raymon NL 60 69 0.869 4 7 6 1

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 54 70 0.771 2 5 5 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 35 73 0.479 0 3 3 3

MAS José-Maria ES 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 1

OZBAY Turgut NCBF 39 77 0.506 2 3 2 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 35 84 0.416 0 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 CELIK Murat TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 1

0 MAS José-Maria ES 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 2

0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 3

0 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 49 1.224 4 7 7 4

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 5

0 TEKELİ Salih TR 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 6

0 OLSSON Nalle SE 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 7

0 ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 8

0 LOHMANDER Björn SE 60 60 1.000 4 8 4 9

0 MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 4 10

0 CHO Oh Bok KR 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 11

0 GROOT Raymon NL 60 69 0.869 4 7 6 12

GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 60 37 1.621 3 6 5 13

CAPAK Can TR 60 38 1.578 3 7 7 14

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 47 1.276 3 10 5 15

LEE Sang Heon KR 60 51 1.176 3 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 38 1.578 3 7 5 1

0 KARACA Cengiz DE 60 48 1.250 3 8 5 2

0 RAY Umut TR 60 54 1.111 3 7 7 3

4 ADIGUZELOGLU Sezgin TR 56 41 1.365 2 7 6 4

5 LIM Jeong Wan KR 55 43 1.279 2 13 4 5

6 ALP Tahir TR 49 39 1.256 2 6 5 6

7 SHIN Jung Ju KR 59 47 1.255 2 7 4 7

8 ER Taskin TR 59 48 1.229 2 10 5 8

9 OZDEMİR Fadil TR 56 57 0.982 2 8 4 9

10 ÖZÇÖLLÜ Levent TR 49 54 0.907 2 7 6 10

11 CELIK Hakan DE 46 52 0.884 2 4 4 11

12 GOMEZ SANCHEZ Alberto ES 52 63 0.825 2 6 4 12

13 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 54 70 0.771 2 5 5 13

14 El HABROUK Ismail EG 51 82 0.621 2 5 4 14

15 OZBAY Turgut NCBF 39 77 0.506 2 3 2 15

16 CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 37 108 0.342 2 3 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 KOHOUT Stepan CZ 48 44 1.090 1 8 6 1

18 ADIGUZEL Hakan TR 46 47 0.978 0 7 5 2

19 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 46 47 0.978 0 6 5 3

20 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 46 50 0.920 0 6 4 4

21 SENEL Furkan TR 51 61 0.836 0 4 4 5

22 YAYALAR Bora TR 36 46 0.782 0 7 7 6

23 BAYRAMOGLU Kaptan TR 28 36 0.777 0 4 3 7

24 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 33 48 0.687 0 4 4 8

25 HUDAK Jan CZ 32 48 0.666 0 6 6 9

26 EROGUL Orhan DE 38 71 0.535 0 3 2 10

27 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 29 55 0.527 0 3 2 11

28 CETIN Volkan NL 18 37 0.486 0 2 2 12

29 EMAM Ahmed EG 35 73 0.479 0 3 3 13

30 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 23 50 0.460 0 3 3 14

31 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 35 84 0.416 0 4 3 15

32 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 107 0.308 0 3 3 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


